

Dakota United Soccer Club Scholarship Donation Form

I want to donate to the Dakota United Soccer Club Scholarship Fund! I know that my tax-deductible donation will be used to support DUSC players in need of financial assistance. To make a donation, please fill out this form and email it to admin@dakotaunitedsoccer.com. You also can mail this form along with your check or money order to:

Dakota United Soccer Club, 919 S 7th St, Bismarck, ND 58504

Make Checks Payable to: Dakota United Soccer Club

Anonymous Donation:			
Name			
Address:			-
City, State, ZIP Code:			-
Phone number:E-mail address:			-
I would like to contribute:			
□ \$10.00	□ \$50.00	□ \$100.00	
□ \$25.00	□ \$75.00	□ Other: \$	
For Credit Card donations, please provide the following:			
Name on Card:		_ Zip Code:	_ Credit Card:
Visa Astercard Discover CID Code from back			
Card Number:Expiration Date:			

The Dakota United Soccer Club is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization under the regulations of the Internal Revenue Service. All contributions to the Club are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law.